
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Digester Mixing and System Enhancements Phase 3 
Solicitation No.: CO-00581 

SAWS No. 20-6501 
October 17, 2022 – 1:00 PM 

 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS    Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Stella Manzello  SAWS    Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS    Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS    Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Tracy Burns  SAWS    tracy.burns@saws.org 

Ila Drzymala  SAWS    ila.drzymala@saws.org 

Catherine Goodin SAWS    Catherine.goodin@saws.org 

Alan Draper, P.E. Whitman, Requardt & Assoc jdraper@wrallp.com  936-671-9604 

David Nixson  Whitman, Requardt & Assoc dnixson@wrallp.com  443-224-1641 

Ian Kruljac  PLW Waterworks  Ikruljac@plwus.com  346-443-1442 

Ben Richards  PGC General Contractors PGCestimating@peabodygeneral.com  

william.richards@peabodygeneral.com 

512.299.3238 

David Kenley  MGC Contractors  txbids@mgccontractors.com 512-517-8922 

Aron Soto  MGC Contractors  txbids@mgccontractors.com  

Benjamin Andersen PLW Waterworks  bids@plwus.com  291-907-8600 

Tim Stewart  Merrell Bros., Inc.  281-798-8321 

Wendy Nilsson  GAI    wnilsson@gaiconsulting.com 972-490-7661 

Jeff Ray   Gupta & Associates  jray@gaiconsulting.com  210-373-2362 

Adam Blaser  DN Tanks   adam.blaser@dntanks.com 972-823-3300 

David Perez  PLW Waterworks   dperez@plwus.com  346-298-9577 

Atul Raj   RAVA Construction LLC  atul@ravausa.com  832.304.0060 

Mason Sanford  PLW Waterworks  msanford@plwus.com  346.443.1735 
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